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COURSE NAME: GENERAL AGRICULTURE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 5

CLASS CODE: HS2022203 COURSE PERIOD FROM: 02-May-2022 TO : 30-Mar-2024

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE PERIOD FROM: 02-May-2022 TO: 30-Mar-2023

VOTE ID VOTE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

5002001 Tuition fees  34,120.00

50020017 Class practicals charges  4,000.00

5002002 Registration fees  0.00

5002005 Medical fees  2,000.00

5002006 Activity Fees  4,000.00

5002007 Attachment fees  1,100.00

5002008 Repairs, Maintenance & Improvement  800.00

5002010 Electricity Water and Conservancy  800.00

5002011 Personal emolument  6,000.00

5002012 Local Travel and Transport  800.00

5002013 Internet  levy  800.00

5002014 Library levy  800.00

5005007 Examinations Fee (KNEC,KASNEB,NITA ETC)  8,000.00

7015007 Student Union  1,200.00

9002001 Caution Money Account  0.00

 64,420.00SUB TOTAL

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE PERIOD FROM: 04-Sep-2023 TO: 31-Mar-2024

VOTE ID VOTE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

5002001 Tuition fees  35,220.00

5002005 Medical fees  2,000.00

5002006 Activity Fees  4,000.00

5002008 Repairs, Maintenance & Improvement  800.00

5002010 Electricity Water and Conservancy  800.00

5002011 Personal emolument  6,000.00

5002012 Local Travel and Transport  800.00

5002013 Internet  levy  800.00

5002014 Library levy  800.00

5002016 Practicals,Kits & Uniforms  4,000.00

5005007 Examinations Fee (KNEC,KASNEB,NITA ETC)  8,000.00

7015007 Student Union  1,200.00

 64,420.00SUB TOTAL

ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION



8/21/2024

ELDORET POLYTECHNIC - COURSE FEES STRUCTURE REPORT
AGRICULTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

 P.O. BOX 4461 TEL: 053-2032661/2032662/2032664 Cell:  0797 222 666/0738 092 126

Email: eldopoly@africaonline.co.ke  Fax 053-2033188, Website: www.eldopoly.ac.ke

THE ELDORET NATIONAL POLYTECHNIC

Page 2 of 2

 128,840.00TOTAL FEES PAYABLE FOR HS2022203 

Note 1. The fees payable above does not include hostel accomodation fee which is very limited and may not be       

 available but you can enquire from the Dean of Students office if you require hostel facilities.This fee payable 

does not also include Examination Fee.Please enquire the amount payable for Exams from your respective  

department which must be paid before the deadline for registration.
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